26 April - 7 May, 2021
PRIOR REVIEWS

Procurement No

Category Method Procurement Entity Item Description Objections Remarks Sum of Value (MK)

Procurement of
Personal Protective
Equipment (PPE-
Goods Open Tender |Greeanbelt Authority Addendum) Withheld
Greeanbelt Authority Total

Procurement of Motor
Vehicles -Lot 1 (15
High Court of Malawi Seater minbus) Approved

Procurement of Motor
Vehicles -Lot 2 (10 Ton
Drop Side Lorry) Approved

Procurement of Motor

Vehicles -Lot 3 (7

Pickups) Approved

Procurement of Motor

Vehicles -Lot 4 (A

Saloon) Approved
High Court of Malawi Total

Procurement of Motor
Vehicles -Lot 1 (30
Kamuzu College of Nursir Seater Minbus) Withheld

Procurement of Motor
Vehicles -Lot 2 (15
Seater minbus) Approved

The PDE is advised to

restart this Procurement

with the correct

specifications and using

Open Tender Method 9,302,000.00
9,302,000.00

54,118,250.00

53,862,500.00

238,000,000.00

23,250,000.00
369,230,750.00
The PDE is advised to
restart this Procurement as
Toyota Malawi was also not
responsive on mandatory
requirements 59,140,000.00

26,762,500.00



Procurement of Motor
Vehicles -Lot 3 (Station

Wagon) Approved

Procurement of Motor
Vehicles -Lot 4 (Double

Cabin Pick up) Approved
Kamuzu College of Nursing Total

Procurement of 477
Ministry of Education Tablets Approved

Ministry of Education Total
Open Tender Total

Restricted Procurement of Military
Tender Malawi Prison Services |Uniform Withheld
Malawi Prison Services Total
Procurement of 8
Ministry of Education Motor Vehicles Approved
Ministry of Education Total
Procurement of Motor
National Herbarium &  |Vehicle - Lot 1
Botanic Gardens (Saloon) Withheld
Procurement of Motor
Vehicle - Lot 2 (SUV) |Withheld

National Herbarium & Botanic Gardens Total
Restricted Tender Total
Goods Total

The PDE disqualified the
LED Capital Garments at MK
113,528,000 without
justfication

The PDE is advised to
restart this Procurement
Process and the Document
is to be sent to all
Franchise dealers in Malawi

The PDE is advised to
restart this Procurement
Process and the Document
is to be sent to all
Franchise dealers in Malawi

65,067,129.00

94,443,218.00
245,412,847.00

150,458,200.00
150,458,200.00
774,403,797.00

161,738,348.00
161,738,348.00

368,670,000.00
368,670,000.00

23,463,000.00

61,463,000.00
84,926,000.00
615,334,348.00
1,389,738,145.00



Services

Open Tender

Procurement of
Consultancy Services:
Development of three
Flagship Project and
Undertake Resource
Mapping for the
Implementation of
Malawi's National
Ministry of Industry and |Export Strategy (NES)
Trade II Approved
Ministry of Industry and Trade Total

Montfort Special Needs |Procurement of

Education College Catering Services Approved

Montfort Special Needs Education College Total
Procurement of Air

Parliament of Malawi | Tickets- Business Class |Approved

Procurement of Air
Tickets- Economy Class|Approved

Procurement of Air
Tickets- First Class Approved
Parliament of Malawi Total

Procurement of
SFFRFM Security Services- Lot 1/Withheld

The PDE is advised to
reevaluate the bids as some
bidders were disqualified
without valid reasons

26,422,866.36
26,422,866.36

3,935,988.00
3,935,988.00

77,348,499.00

41,017,678.00

60,863,049.00
179,229,226.00

65,800,000.00



Services Total

Work

SFFRFM Total

Open Tender Total

Open Tender

Malawi Revenue
Authority

Procurement of

Security Services- Lot 2|Withheld

Procurement of

Security Services- Lot 3|Withheld

Procurement of
Electrical Installation
Works and Minor
Builders Work's for
Centralized
Uninterrupted Power
Supply (UPS)- Lot 1

Procurement of
Electrical Installation
Works and Minor
Builders Work's for
Centralized
Uninterrupted Power
Supply (UPS)- Lot 2

Approved

Approved

The PDE is advised to
reevaluate the bids as some
bidders were disqualified
without valid reasons

The PDE is advised to
reevaluate the bids as some
bidders were disqualified
without valid reasons

65,800,000.00

65,800,000.00
197,400,000.00
406,988,080.36
406,988,080.36

36,848,400.00

56,068,320.00



Procurement of
Electrical Installation
Works and Minor
Builders Work's for
Centralized
Uninterrupted Power

Supply (UPS)- Lot 3 Approved
Malawi Revenue Authority Total
M'mbelwa District Procurement of Drilling
Council of 44 Boreholes Approved

M'mbelwa District Council Total
Open Tender Total

Work Total
Procurement for
Drainage Improvement
Works Open Tender | Lilongwe City Council in Area 49 Approved

Procurement for
Drainage Improvement

in Chipasula Approved

Procurement for
Drainage Improvement
in Mtandire

Lilongwe City Council Total
Procurement of
Construction of
Administration Office
Block at Nsanje Prison

Malawi Prison Services |Station

Malawi Prison Services Total

Approved

Approved

The Procurement is within
the threshhold

The Procurement is within
the threshhold

The Procurement is within
the threshhold

(blank)

36,841,440.00
129,758,160.00

147,448,700.00
147,448,700.00
277,206,860.00
277,206,860.00

45,574,893.00

38,626,040.70

64,881,000.00
149,081,933.70

120,455,467.38
120,455,467.38



Procurement of
Construction of a

Malawi Revenue Disaster Recovery Site
Authority in Lilongwe Approved (blank) 699,163,414.00
Malawi Revenue Authority Total 699,163,414.00

Procurement of
Construction of
Institutional Latrines
under the SRWSIHL
Ministry of Forestry and |Project in Mangochi
Natural Resources District Approved 16,932,877.48
Procurement of
Construction of
Institutional Latrines
under the SRWSIHL
Project in Nkhotakota
District Approved 16,488,722.25
Procurement of
Construction of
Institutional Latrines
under the SRWSIHL
Project in Ntcheu
District Approved 17,155,503.75

Procurement of

Construction of

Institutional Latrines

under the SRWSIHL

Project in Phalombe

District Approved (blank) 21,707,351.23

Procurement of

Construction of

Institutional Latrines

under the SRWSIHL

Project in Rumphi

District Approved (blank) 16,385,349.75
Ministry of Forestry and Natural Resources Total 88,669,804.46



Procurement of

Works Total

Thyolo District Council |Drilling of 21 Boreholes|Approved 66,862,845.00

Thyolo District Council Total 66,862,845.00

Open Tender Total 1,124,233,464.54
1,124,233,464.54




